Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

3/18/2019 9:16:19 AM

General

$2,746,050.00
$380.00
$784,129.06
$6,102.12
$3,536,661.18

$1,974,155.39
$559,872.04
$166,373.65
$358,875.05
$115,012.33
$5,502.70
$71,490.24
$37,670.43
$3,288,951.83

$11,827.06
$107,435.43
($95,608.37)

$152,100.98
$2,434,784.49
$2,586,885.47

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$324,002.30
$212,906.08
$0.00
$536,908.38

$244,853.54
$103,733.42
$25,054.77
$289,431.00
$43,027.71
$0.00

$0.00
$73,261.08
$779,361.52

$115,067.28
$11,368.19
$103,699.09

($138,754.05)
$792,806.44
$654,052.39

Debt Service

$20,142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,142.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20,142.00
$2,182,948.52
$2,203,090.52

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$732.24
$0.00
$732.24

$0.00
$0.00
$279,794.66
$0.00
$0.00
$314,788.32
$0.00
$0.00
$594,582.98

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($593,850.74)
$1,498,683.00
$904,832.26

$0.00
$0.00
$182,668.30
$0.00
$182,668.30

$10,751.06
$31,991.67
$8,489.14
$12,409.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35,211.08
$98,852.70

$1,358.93
$1,737.95
($379.02)

$83,436.58
$393,304.49
$476,741.07

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,766,192.00
$324,382.30
$1,180,435.68
$6,102.12
$4,277,112.10

$2,229,759.99
$695,597.13
$479,712.22
$660,715.80
$158,040.04
$320,291.02
$71,490.24
$146,142.59
$4,761,749.03

$128,253.27
$120,541.57
$7,711.70

($476,925.23)
$7,302,526.94
$6,825,601.71
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